
Claimant Description Dept Loss Payment

Claims Approved

Dyona Tate pothole damage street $490.18

Katherine Poli pothole damage street $209.25

Paul Lichter pothole dmg street $631.83

James Vincze IV jumped curb and damaged mailbox forestry $260.80

IN1000002-C473

IN1000002-C476

City of Ann Arbor
Board of Insurance Administration
Loss Report for July 16, 2014 Board Decisions

Claim Number

IN1000002-C452

IN1000002-C454

 7/22/2014  Page 1 of 1 


